DELTA Square Low Bay
YEAR
STANDARD
WARRANTY
FEATURES
• Durable die-cast aluminum housing
• Clear or Frosted Polyacrylate lens
• Wide lighting distribution

IP66
IK10
ORDERING GUIDE
IP65
IK09
YEAR
STANDARD
WARRANTY
IP54 IP55 IP66
IK09 IK08
IP54 IP55 IP66
IK09 IK08
IP54 IP55 IP66
IK09 IK08
CONSTRUCTION
The body of Delta Low Bay is made of aluminum with an
anti-corrosive coating for protection in caustic environments,
such as salt spray. The polyacrylate optical plate has a high-
impact resistance, and the luminaire is sealed with resilient
gasketing to prevent ingress.
IK07
WATTAGE
BEAM ANGLE
LENS
CCT
FINISH
VOLTAGE
WW 120 DEGREE
CRI
8 ≥80040
060
080
40W
60W
80W
C
F
CLEAR
FROSTED
60 6000K U 100-277VWHT WHITE
SERIES
LW-1
REV: 24 0101 0000
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
®
©2024  |  SONARAY LED LIGHTING HEADQUARTERS  |  34 LAKEVIEW COURT VERONA, VA 24482 USA  |  OFFICE 844.202.5606  |  FAX 540.242.7221
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATION VALUE
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption (W) 39 / 60 / 77
Lumens Delivered (lm) 4,597 - 10,800
Efficacy (lm/W) 115 - 140
CRI ≥80
Color Temperature (K) 6000
L70 Lumen Maintenance (hr) 50,000
ELECTRICAL
Power Factor > 0.9
Input Voltage 100-277V ~ 50/60 Hz
Dimming Non-dimmable
THD < 0.2
Motion Sensor No
OPTICS